SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION
0005 0021
TOTAL
IOOY. STATE IOOY. STATE
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES
ROADWAY TRAFFIC
SIGNALS
20100110 TREE REMOVAL ( 6 TO 15 UNITS DIAMETER> UNIT 30 30
20101350 TREE PRUNING <OVER 10 INCH DIAMETER> EACH 20 20
20200100 EARTH EXCAVATION CU YD 280 280
21101615 TOPSOIL FURNISH AND PLACE, 4" SO YD 74 7 74 7
21400100 GRADING AND SHAPING DITCHES FOOT 540 540
25000210 SEEDING, CLASS 2A ACRE o. 3 o. 3
25003310 INTERSEEDING, CLASS 4 ACRE 6. 9 6. 9
25100630 EROSION CONTROL BLANKET SO YD 1077 1077
25200110 SODDING, SALT TOLERANT SO YD 20 20
25200200 SUPPLEMENTAL WATERING UNIT 1 1
40600290 BITUMINOUS MATERIALS I TACK COAT> POUND 20292 20292
40600370 LONGITUDINAL JOINT SEALANT FOOT 14480 14480
40600400 MIXTURE FOR CRACKS, JO I NTS, AND TON 91 91
FLANGE WAYS
40600982 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL - BUTT SO YD 521 521
JOINT
* = SPECIALTY ITEMS
FILE NAME = USER NAME = AlanPorayno DESIGNED - REVISED -
pw:\Vldot-pw.bentleymm:PWllXJT\Documents\/OOT Offfei s\D/sfrfct I\Profects\Dl/3222\CADDota\Deslgn\Dlf3222-stt-5 011,11,AWN - REVISED -
PLOT SCALE = /OOfXXXJ '/ Fn. CHECKED - REVISED -
PLOT DATE = 3/29/2024 DA TE - REVISED -
TYPE CODE
CODE NO
40602985
40604062
42001300
42400200
42400800
44000164
44000600
44201789
44201794
44201796
48102100
60252800
60300105
STATE OF ILLINOIS
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
ITEM
HOT-MIX ASPHALT BINDER COURSE, I L-9. 5,
N70
HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURF ACE COURSE, I L-9. 5,
MIX "D", N70
PROTECTIVE COAT
PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK 5 INCH
DETECTABLE WARNINGS
HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, 3 3/4"
SIDEWALK REMOVAL
CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE I I, 12 INCH
CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE I I I, 12 INCH
CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE IV, 12 INCH
AGGREGATE WEDGE SHOULDER, TYPE B
CATCH BASINS TO BE RECONSTRUCTED
FRAMES AND GRATES TO BE ADJUSTED
UNIT
TON
TON
SO YD
SO FT
SO FT
SO YD
SO FT
SO YD
SO YD
SO YD
TON
EACH
EACH
0005
TOTAL
IOOY. STATE
QUANTITIES
ROADWAY
3367 3367
2946 2946
220 220
750 750
30 30
30061 30061
750 750
924 924
603 603
250 250
647 64 7
1 1
4 4
KEAN AVE (US-12120 (95TH ST) TO 111TH ST)
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
0021
IOOY. STATE
TRAFFIC
SIGNALS
';;ft�·I SEC TION COUNTY
2121 I F AU 2721 221 RS COOK
IJHil\�I
s��� T
I 44 I 4
CONTRACT NO. 62R41
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
21001000 GEOTECHNICAL FABRIC FOR GROUND STABILIZATION SO YD 53 53
Scott.Pearce
REV SEP
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
Delta 1
Scott.Pearce
Delta 1
Scott.Pearce
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 5/30/2024
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION
0005 0021
TOTAL IOOY. STATE IOOY. STATE
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES
ROADWAY TRAFFIC
SIGNALS
60300305 FRAMES AND LIDS TO BE ADJUSTED EACH 1 1
60920012 PIPE CULVERTS TO BE CLEANED 12" FOOT 393 393
64200108 SHOULDER RUMBLE STRIPS, 8 INCH FOOT 9190 9190
* 66900200 NON-SPECIAL WASTE DISPOSAL CU YD 280 280
* 66900530 SOIL DISPOSAL ANALYSIS EACH 3 3
* 66901001 REGULATED SUBSTANCES PRE-CONSTRUCTION L SUM 1 1
PLAN
* 66901003 REGULATED SUBSTANCES FINAL CONSTRUCTION L SUM 1 1
REPORT
* 66901006 REGULATED SUBSTANCES MONITORING CAL DA 20 20
67100100 MOBILIZATION L SUM 1 I
70102620 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT I ON, L SUM 1 1
STANDARD 701501
70102625 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, L SUM 1 1
STANDARD 701606
70102635 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, L SUM 1 I
STANDARD 701701
* = SPECIALTY ITEMS
FILE NAME = USER NAME = AlanPorayno DESIGNED - REVISED -
pw:\Vldot-pw.bentleymm:PWllXJT\Documents\/OOT Offfei s\D/sfrfct I\Profects\Dl/3222\CADDota\Deslgn\Dlf3222-stt-5 011,11,AWN - REVISED -
PLOT SCALE = /OOfXXXJ '/ Fn. CHECKED - REVISED -
PLOT DATE = 3/29/2024 DA TE - REVISED -
TYPE CODE
CODE NO
70102640
70300100
70300150
70300211
70300221
70300241
70300251
70300261
70300281
70307120
STATE OF ILLINOIS
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
ITEM
TRAFF IC CONTROL AND PROTECT I ON,
STANDARD 701801
SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING
SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL
TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING LETTERS AND
SYMBOLS - PAINT
TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4"-
PAINT
TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 6"-
PAINT
TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 8"-
PAINT
TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 12"-
PAINT
TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24"-
PAINT
TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARK ING - LINE 4"
TYPE IV TAPE
UNIT
L SUM
FOOT
SO FT
SO FT
FOOT
FOOT
FODT
FOOT
FOOT
FOOT
0005
TOTAL IOOY. STATE
QUANTITIES
ROADWAY
1 1
22701 22701
9459 9459
37 37
31366 31366
729 729
180 180
870 870
135 135
5676 5676
KEAN AVE (US-12120 (95TH ST) TO 111TH ST)
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
0021
IOOY. STATE
TRAFFIC
SIGNALS
';;ft�·I SEC TION COUNTY
2121 I F AU 2721 221 RS COOK
IJHil\�I
s��� T
I 44 I
CONTRACT NO. 62R41
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
Scott.Pearce
REV SEP
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
Delta 1
Scott.Pearce
Delta 1
Scott.Pearce
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 5/30/2024